Cross table for Division 3

Team

Bath C

Bristol &
Clifton C

Bristol Cabot A

Downend &
Fishponds D

Horfield &
Redland C

North Bristol A
South Bristol B

Thornbury

Bath C

4 -
1%
0-0
2Ys -
3
2Y, -
3%
0-0
3% -
2V
0-0

Bristol & Bristol
Clifton C Cabot A

0-0

0-0
0-0

0-0
1% - 4%
1% - 4%
2-4

2-4
3Y2-2%

3% - 2%

Downend & Horfield & North ~ South
Fishponds D Redland C Bristol A Bristol B
0-0 0-0 3%-2% 0-0
5-1 4-2 0-0 0-0
0-0 1%-4% % -5% 5-1
0-0 3%2-2% 0-0
4% - 1% 0-0 0-0
0-0 1% - 4% 2-4
4% - 1Y% 3%-2% 0-0
3-3 0-0 0-0 3-3

Thornbury
3-3

0-0

3-3

0-0

4% - 1%
2% - 3%
0-0



